BUCKHU

Jim Beam
Ballantine's
Jameson
Fireba"

Chivas Regal 12

Maker’s Mark
Laphroaig 10

O)XXUH

Barrister
Tanqueray
Roku

The Botanist

POM
Brugal

KOHbSIK
Camus VSOP

BOOKA
Tundra
Absolut

NINKEP

Becherovka

Jagermeister

KANbBAOC

Calvados du Pere Laize

40 mi
40 ml
40 ml
40 mi

40 ml

40 ml-

40 mi

40 ml

40 ml

“ 40 ml

40'ml

40 ml

40 mi

50 mi

50 ml

40ml

40 ml

40 ml

380 P
400 P
440 P
480 P
660 P
790 P

1200 P

350 P
420 P
650 P

650 P

400 P

890 P ©

300 P °

350 P

350 P
450 P

600 P

BUHO KPACHOE

JP Azeitao . 125 ml'

Piqueras High Altitude 125 mi
Garnacha

Kaiken Estate Malbec 125 ml

BUHO BEJIOE
Vardarska Dolina ~ 125mi
Chardonnay

Carmen Insigne 125 ml

Sauvignon Blanc

Minini Pinot Grigio 125 ml
Winzer Von Erbach 125 ml
Riesling

BUHO PO30OBOE

Casal Garcia Rose * 125 ml

BUHO UrPUCTOE
Ca Del Cino Extra Dry

_HACTOMUKMU

HacTtoika Ha Bbi6op

Friendly set

550 P / 2600 P
590 P / 3700 P

660 P / 3800 P

490 P / 2600 P
580 P /3000 P

620 P / 3600 P

650 P / 3700 P

500 P / 2800 P

750 ml 3200 P

50 ml 300 #°

300ml 1500P



